May 11 2024 (04:10) India Rail Info 1

Yesvantpur - MGR Chennai Central Weekly SF Express (PT)/12291 - SF - SWR
AJ)/Arakkonam Junction to MAS/MGR Chennai Central
1h 25m - 69 km - 1 halts - Departs Sat

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 22:45 1T 0 52 [915 [SWR
2 |KM Krishnarajopuram 23:24 23:25 m (2 |1 21 87 |904 [SWR
3 |BWT |Bangarapet Junction 00:04 00:05 m (4 |2 77 |58 (810 |SWR
4 |1 Jolarpettai Junction 01:23 01:25 2m |4 |2 |152 |74 |400 |SR
5 WIR Walajah Road Junction 02:54 02:55 im (1 |2 261 |66 |176 |SR
6 |A) Arakkonam Junction 03:28 03:30 2m |1 |2 297 |79 |85 |[SR
7 PER Perambur 04:18 04:20 2m |1 |2 361 |9 7 SR
8 |MAS |MGR Chennai Central |04:55 7 12 |366 |- 3 |SR

May 11 2024 (04:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



